shall be issued to the oil company on payment of Rs……………………………… 
(RUPEES IN WORDS………………………………………….) as one-time land use 
fee along with the application. A non-refundable processing fee of Rs.10000/-per 
application shall also be deposited with the application, A Bank Guarantee/NSC of Rs. 
2,50,000/-(Rs Two lacs Fifty thousand only) 
Number………………………drawn/issued by bank…………………………..vaid for 
a period of THREE Year for Successful Comleetion of access before final 
approval/NOC is obtained. In case the access construction along with Fuel station as 
per norms is not completed even in the extended period, the BG/NSC Shall be en-